








OFNA DESCRIPTIONS RETAIL OFNA DESCRIPTIONS RETAIL
10010         CLUTCH SHOES, BLACK, 3 SHOES  13.95 21085         MUFFLER STAY AND WIRE H. MINI 9.95
10097         CLUTCH NUT SG HYPER           5.95 21101         FR UPPER ARM HLDR & RR BRACE  6.95
10100         SPRINGS, CLUTCH, POLISHED     4.95 21102         CHASSIS BRACE SET FR & RR     8.95
10177         FUEL LINE 2FT. GRAY/BLACK     1.95 21103         CENTER DIFFERENTAL MOUNT      7.95
10181         JOINT, EXHAUST TUBES, 2PC     6.95 21104         CHASSIS HYPER 10SC NITRO      69.95
10280         SWITCH COVER, SILICONE YELLOW 3.95 21105         FUEL TANK POST & LID PULL     3.95
11065         BEARING 5x11, 6PCS. SC 10     17.95 21106         RECEIVER BOX HYPER 10SC NITRO 14.95
11066         BEARING 10x15, 4PCS.SC 10     15.95 21107         CENTER DRIVE SHAFT H10SC NITRO 15.95
11210         SINK ALUM. WASHER 3mm, 16PCS. 7.95 21108         PIPE AND MANIFOLD SET H10SC   59.95
18075         BEARING, 6x13mm. 4PCS.SC 10   15.95 21109         MANIFOLD ONLY H10SC NITRO     17.95
18077         BEARING, 5x10mm, 4PCS.        15.95 21110 SILICONE TUBE, PIPE HYPER 10SC 4.95
19018         BOOT,SHOCK SHAFT,SILICONE 4PCS 8.95 21121         SHOCK TOWER FRONT ALUM SC     9.95
19031         BALL,STEEL,SHOCKS 4PCS.       7.95 21122         SHOCK TOWER REAR ALUM SC      11.95
21001         GEAR, CROWN HYPER 10SC        24.95 21123         SUSPENSION PLATE F/R SC       6.95
21002         GEAR, PINION HYPER 10SC       12.95 21124         BODY POST HYPER 10 SC         7.95
21003         GEAR, DIFF HYPER 10SC         12.95 21126         BUMPER, REAR SET SC           14.95
21004         DIFF CASE W/GASKET HYPER 10SC 6.95 21129         SIDE GUARD HYPER 10 SC        13.95
21005         DRIVE CUP CENTER HYPER 10SC   11.95 21130         TOP BUMPER HANDLE SC          11.95
21006         DRIVE CUP F/R DIFF HYPER 10SC 12.95 21135         TIRES, HYPER 10SC PAIR        19.95
21007         GEARBOX CASE HYPER 10SC       8.95 21137         DECAL HYPER 10 SC BODY        14.95
21008         SHOCK MOUNT FR HYPER MINI     6.95 21138         SHOCK SHAFT HYPER 10SC 4PCS   12.95
21009         FRONT HINGE PIN HOLDER FR 10SC 5.95 21140         SHOCK HYPER 10SC PAIR         44.95
21011         ARM, UPPER FRONT HYPER 10SC   6.95 21143         SCREW,3X37mm & 3MM NUT H10SC  2.95
21012         ARM, LOWER FRONT HYPER 10SC   9.95 21144         SHOCK BODY FR/RR  HYPER 10SC  27.95
21014         STEERING KNUCKLES FRONT H.10SC 10.95 21146         SHOCK, FRONT HYPER 10SC SET   44.95
21015         PILLOW BALL HYPER 10SC        16.95 21153         BUMPER, HYPER 10SC STOCK      6.95
21016         CVA, FRONT HYPER 10SC         34.95 21154         BUMPER, BRACE HYPER 10SC      6.95
21017         HEX HUB HYPER 10SC            6.95 21155         SPRINGS WHITE HYPER 10SC HARD 15.95
21018         ANTI ROLL BAR SET HYPER 10SC  9.95 21228         SHOCK REPAIR KIT HYPER 10SC   8.95
21021         HINGE PIN HOLDER REAR H.10SC  5.95 21236         BODY, BLUE HYPER 10SC         59.95
21022         ARM, UPPER REAR HYPER 10SC    6.95 21237         BODY, ORANGE HYPER 10SC       59.95
21023         TURNBUCKLE, STEERING H. 10SC  10.95 22012         FLANGE BALL SET               12.95
21024         ARM, LOWER REAR HYPER 10SC    10.95 22084         SPRING FOR MANIFOLD           2.95
21025         UP-RIGHT REAR HYPER 10SC      7.95 22086         SNAP PIN                      3.95
21026         AXLES REAR HYPER 10SC         12.95 28061         FLYWHEEL HYPER 10SC           18.95
21027         DOGBONES REAR HYPER 10SC      12.95 28517         REMOTE GLOW LEAD SET          14.95
21028         HINGE PIN SET HYPER 10SC      11.95 29054         TURNBUCKLE, STEERING HYPER 9  9.95
21029         HINGE PIN BUSHING HYPER 10SC  4.95 29069         FUEL TANK HYPER 9             18.95
21033         SERVO SAVER SET HYPER 10SC    19.95 29073         WASHER, M3.1x6, 6PCS M6.5x8 6P 3.95
21034         SERVO SAVER ARM HYPER 10SC    6.95 29076         ANT. MOUNT ALUM. HYPER 9      7.95
21035         TURNBUCKLE REAR UPPER ARM 10SC 10.95 53318         SILICONE MANIFOLD SEAL        3.95

21036         TURNBUCKLE ENDS HYPER 10SC    5.95
21037         SPUR GEAR STEEL HYPER 10SC    24.95 11064         BEARING 5x8, 4PCS.            11.95
21038         CENTER DIFF OUTPUT HYPER 10SC 14.95 19363         BALL STUD,SHOCK CNC ALUM, 4PCS 8.95
21039         CENTER DIFF MOUNT HYPER 10SC  10.95 21057         MANIFOLD ONLY HYPER MINI      18.8
21040         BRAKE DISC HYPER 10SC     7.95 21139         SHOCK SPRING BLUE SET 10SC    15.95
21041         BRAKE CAM SET HYPER 10SC    12.95 21156         SHOCK TOWER FR GRAPHITE H10SC 24.95
21042         CENTER TOP DIFF PLATE H. 10SC 5.95 21157         SHOCK TOWER RR GRAPHITE H10SC 29.95
21047         RADIO TRAY ALUM. HYPER 10SC 10.95 21158         CENTER LOWER CF PLATE H10SC   14.95
21049         SERVO MOUNT & HORN SET 10SC   10.95 21159         SERVO GRAPHITE PLATE H10SC    9.95
21050         THROTTLE LINKAGE SET H10SC    10.95 21160         CNC 7075 FRONT SHOCK TOWER SC 14.95
21051         AIR FILTER TUBE HYPER 10SC 6.95 21161         CNC 7075 REAR SHOCK TOWER SC  14.95
21052         AIR FILTER SET HYPER 10SC  8.95 21162         CNC 7075 HINGE PIN PL FR/RR SC 8.95
21053         AIR FILTER FOAM REFILL H 10SC  10.95 21163         CNC 7075 HINGE PIN HOLDER FR  8.95
21054         ENGINE MOUNT HYPER 10SC   19.95 21164         CNC 7075 REAR HING PIN HOLDER 8.95
21055         CLUTCHBELL 14T STOCK HYPER 10SC 24.95 21197         WHEEL, HYPER 10SC WHITE       8.95
21059         HINGE PIN REAR 3x35mm H10SC 2.95 21198         WHEEL, HYPER 10SC BLACK       8.95
21063         SHOCK BLADDER HYPER 10SC      6.95 21199         CVA DOGBONE ONLY HYPER 10SC   19.95
21066         SHOCK COLLAR THREADED H.10SC  12.95 21281         SHOCK PISTON OPTIONAL HYPER SC 7.95
21067         SHOCK PLASTIC PARTS HYPER 10SC 7.95 22111         PIPE FOR HYPER 10SC      33.95
21077         BRAKE PADS                    7.95 81096         FOAM,MOLDED DONUTS,OR/SOFT 6PC 7.95
21078         BUSHING, 5x8mm HYPER 10SC     2.95 81097         FOAM,MOLDED DONUTS,YL/MED. 6PC 7.95

1 4 6 1 8  H YP E R  1 0 S C  NI T R O R T R  P AR T S  L I S T

OPTION PARTS




